276
230 kV Aluminum
Bolted Bus Supports
© 2011, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-3-00589, Revision 1, 11.29.18
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
230 kV A
lum
inum

TYPE XBCW-AA
Expansion Bus Support
Ordering Information
CATALOG NUMBER
SPS BOLT
CIRCLE
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES BOLT
SIZESTANDARD WITH CHATTER SPRING A B H L T
XBCW100-3-AA XBCW100-3-CH-AA 1 3 2 2-3/4 4-1/2 17 3/8 1/2
XBCW100-5-AA XBCW100-5-CH-AA 1 5 2-1/4 2-3/4 6-1/4 18-3/4 3/8 1/2
XBCW125-3-AA XBCW125-3-CH-AA 1-1/4 3 2-1/4 3 4-1/2 17-3/4 3/8 1/2
XBCW125-5-AA XBCW125-5-CH-AA 1-1/4 5 2-3/8 3 6-1/4 19-1/2 3/8 1/2
XBCW150-3-AA XBCW150-3-CH-AA 1-1/2 3 2-1/2 3 4-1/2 18 3/8 1/2
XBCW150-5-AA XBCW150-5-CH-AA 1-1/2 5 2-1/2 3 6-1/4 19-3/4 3/8 1/2
XBCW200-3-AA XBCW200-3-CH-AA 2 3 2-3/4 3-1/4 4-1/2 19-1/8 3/8 1/2
XBCW200-5-AA XBCW200-5-CH-AA 2 5 2-3/4 3-1/4 6-1/4 20-7/8 3/8 1/2
XBCW250-3-AA XBCW250-3-CH-AA 2-1/2 3 3-1/8 3-1/4 4-1/2 19-1/8 3/8 1/2
XBCW250-5-AA XBCW250-5-CH-AA 2-1/2 5 3-1/8 3-1/4 6-1/4 20-7/8 3/8 1/2
XBCW300-3-AA XBCW300-3-CH-AA 3 3 3-5/8 3-1/2 4-1/2 19-5/8 7/16 5/8
XBCW300-5-AA XBCW300-5-CH-AA 3 5 3-5/8 3-1/2 6-1/4 21-3/8 7/16 5/8
XBCW350-3-AA XBCW350-3-CH-AA 3-1/2 3 4 3-1/2 4-1/2 19-7/8 1/2 5/8
XBCW350-5-AA XBCW350-5-CH-AA 3-1/2 5 4 3-1/2 6-1/4 21-5/8 1/2 5/8
XBCW350-7-AA XBCW350-7-CH-AA 3-1/2 7 4 3-1/2 8-3/4 23-5/8 1/2 5/8
XBCW400-3-AA XBCW400-3-CH-AA 4 3 4-1/2 3-3/4 5 21 1/2 5/8
XBCW400-5-AA XBCW400-5-CH-AA 4 5 4-1/2 3-3/4 6-1/4 22-3/4 1/2 5/8
XBCW400-7-AA XBCW400-7-CH-AA 4 7 4 3 8-3/4 27 1/2 5/8
XBCW500-3-AA XBCW500-3-CH-AA 5 3 5 4 4-1/2 21-1/2 1/2 5/8
XBCW500-5-AA XBCW500-5-CH-AA 5 5 5 4 6-1/4 23-1/4 1/2 5/8
XBCW500-7-AA XBCW500-7-CH-AA 5 7 5 4 8-3/4 27 1/2 5/8
XBCW600-3-AA XBCW600-3-CH-AA 6 3 5-1/2 4 4-1/2 21-1/2 1/2 5/8
XBCW600-5-AA XBCW600-5-CH-AA 6 5 5-1/2 4 6-1/4 23-1/4 1/2 5/8
XBCW600-7-AA XBCW600-7-CH-AA 6 7 5-1/2 4 8-3/4 27 1/2 5/8
B B
L
1-1/2 1-1/2
A